These are a selection of parts from Iskra. We have these in stock in our UK warehouse available
to ship immediately. Please contact us for availability and for further information.
Item No. Description
KNB1530.068MFM275V14 Capacitor Class X2 275VAC 20% 75647-22 p15mm
KNU10125MFJ250V35 CAP. 5uf 250V AC 76370-22
PNZ11Z100E Enclosed Carbon Vert. Preset
KNB1530.33MFK275V25 Capacitor Class X2 275VAC 10% 66610-22 P22.5mm
KNB1530.22MFK275V25 Capacitor Class X2 275VAC 10% 66608-22 p22.5
KNB1560.47MFK275V25 Capacitor X2 275VAC 10% 74280-22 or 73548-22 p22.5mm
PNZ10Z470E Enclosed Carbon Horiz. Preset
PNZ11Z470E Enclosed Carbon Vert. Preset
KNB1530.68MFK275V25 Capacitor Class X2 275VAC 10% 66612-22 p27.5mm
PNZ10ZA100K Enclosed Carbon Horiz. Preset
KNM12287MF400VJ Cap Motor Run 7uF +/-5% Box 48 73617-22
KNB1560.1MFK275V25 Iskra KNB1560 U1 10% 275V L25 R15 73573-22
KNB25202200PF250V25 Capacitor Class Y2 250VAC 20% 64002-22 Pitch 10mm
KNB1560.047MF275V25R Capacitor Class X2 275V .047MF 72864-22 p10mm
KNB1530.1MFM275V25R Capacitor Class X2 275VAC 20% 69774-22 P15mm
KPB7301.1+2X4700STD Cap. X1Y Delta .1MF+2X4700PF 65312-06
PNZ11Z22K Enclosed Carbon Vert. Preset
KNB1022.1MFM250V Capacitor X2 AXIAL 250V 0.1MF
KNB1530.047MFM275V25 Capacitor Class X2 275VAC 20% 66604-22 p15mm
KNB1560.33MFK275V25 Capacitor Class X2 275VAC 10% 72186-22 p15mm
KNB1560.047MFM275V15 Capacitor Class X2 275VAC 20% 74580-22 P15mm
KNB1560.15MFM275V04 Capacitor Class X2 275VAC 10% 73618-22 p15mm
KNB1563.047MFM275V45 CLASS X2 275VAC 20% 45mm LEADS 73752-06 p15mm
KNB252010000PF250V4 CAP RADIAL Y2 10nF 250V L4 66421-22 p15mm
KNB1530.033MFM275V25 Capacitor Class X2 275VAC 20% 66603-22 p15mm
KNB1530.22MFK275V06 Capacitor Class X2 275VAC 10% 66466-22 p22.5mm
KNB1530.68MFK275V3 Iskra Capacitor 0.68uF 10% 275V P27.5, L3 67940-22
KNB1560.033MFM275V15 Capacitor Class X2 275VAC 20% 74835-22 p15mm
KNB1560.047MFM275V25 Capacitor Class X2 275VAC 20% 72363-22 p15mm
KNB15601.0MFK275V25R Capacitor Class X2 275VAC 10% 75060-22 P22.5
KNB1530.015MFM275V25 Capacitor Class X2 275VAC 20% 66601-22 P15mm
INELCO HUNTER LIMITED:  Sales Office:  +44 (0) 118 916 6928 Email:  sales@inelcohunter.co.uk | Web:  www.inelcohunter.co.uk
Address: 1st Floor Hive 2, 1530 Arlington Business Park, Theale, Reading, Berkshire. RG7 4SA.  E&OE